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READING
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CARTER
HAAS
HOLCOMBE
HUDSON
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Richard
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William
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Rodney John
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Emma Louise
Darren
Trevor
Aiden

Brian Patrick
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Port Fairy
Hamilton

Frankston
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Mildura
Lilydale
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Port Fairy
Port Fairy
Portland
Port Fairy
Hamilton
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Hamilton
Glenelg Games
12/11/2005
50 Metre

Total 1

581

579

571

569

561

556

552

548

547

538

535

533

527

524

520

519

95
95
95
98

93
92
92
91
89
89
88
86
87
90
87
83

2
98

98
91
92

97
97
92
90
89
93
87
91
80
90
85
88

193
193
186
190

190
189
184
181
178
182
175
177
167
180
172
171

97
100
96
94

92
91
91
91
93
88
89
92
84
73
82
91

97
96
99
95

96
92
88
91
91
91
92
83
88
91
78
91

194
196
195
189

188
183
179
182
184
179
181
175
172
164
160
182

5 6

94 100 194
94 96 190
94 96 190
95 95 190
94 89 183
92 92 184
93 96 189
93 92 185
94 91 185
88 89 177
9 89 179
92 89 181
9% 92 188
97 83 180
104 84 188
80 86 166



